CHURCH STRETTON GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

September Monthly Medal (28/09/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Chris Watson

2 Tom Morris

3 Terry Elvins

4 Alex Nixon

5 Wayne Lawler

6 Daniel Hartshorne
7 Graham T Williams
8 John Fenton

9 Mark Redmond
10 James Rogers
11 Paul Elton

12 Mark Sherratt

13 Barrie Williams
14 Tony Tyson

15 Campbell Naylor
16 Adam Williams
17 Joff Littleton

18 Greg Chadwick
19 Chris Griffiths

20 Mike Foss

21 Martin Gough
22 Nick Cole

23 Simon Carter

24 Ben Hartshorne

Gross

71
77
78
69
76
68
75
78
80
78
75
75
81
75
76
81
87
79
90
91
92
NR
NR

NR

11

11

10

12

11

12

12

10

11

67

67

67

67

68

68

68

69

69

70

70

70

70

73

76

7

78

79

82

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross PH Nett
25 Philip Thomas NR 4 NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 29/09/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

1 Nick Pepper

2 Paul Redmond
3 Matthew Cole
4 Luke Barrow

5 Benno Veenstra
6 Trevor Williams
7 Tony Wiles

8 Steve Shinton
9 Peter Houlder
10 Stuart Richards
11 Mark James

12 Jason Freeman

Gross

77
92
84
85
85
88
94

102

116

NR
NR

NR

22

13

14

14

14

17

19

31

30

17

22

71

71

71

74

77

83

85

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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